
TAWA VANJARAM FRY
FISH PALLIPALAYAM
NETHILI  FRY
FISH FINGERS 
PRAWN FRY/MASALA
FISH/PRAWN 65
PRAWN PAKODA
PRAWN KANDHARI 
CORIANDER PEPPER PRAWN
KARUVEPPILAI  PEPPER PRAWN
BUTTER GARLIC PRAWN
MANGALORE PRAWN GHEE ROAST
DYNAMITE PRAWN
MORU MORU PRAWN
HOT GARLIC (FISH/PRAWN)
MANSATTI  MEEN KUZHAMBU
ANNUR YERAL KUZHAMBU

209
189/197/249

219
209/219
249/259

259
219/257

269
259
249
219
259

223/259

MUSHROOM PALLIPALAYAM
GOBI/MUSHROOM/PANEER 65
MUSHROOM CHUKKA
HOT PEPPER (GOBI/MUSHROOM)
JAPAN (MUSHROOM/PANEER)
CORIANDER PEPPER PANEER
KARUVEPPILAI  PEPPER GOBI/PANEER
MANGALORE PANEER GHEE ROAST
PANEER (DYNAMITE/MAJESTIC/KANDHARI)
BUTTER GARLIC (MUSHROOM/GOBI)
GOBI (CHILLI/MANCHURIAN)
PANEER (CHILLI/DRAGON)
HONEY CHILLI  (GOBI/PANEER)

JAPAN CHICKEN
DYNAMITE CHICKEN 
CHICKEN (MAJESTIC/MAHARANI)
CHICKEN KANDHARI
HOT PEPPER/HOT GARLIC CHICKEN
CHICKEN (CHILLI/MANCHURIAN)
DRUMS OF HEAVEN
DRAGON CHICKEN

253
249
257
257
257
269
269
269
239
249
249

KARUVEPPILAI  PEPPER CHICKEN (B/L)
NEI KOZHI LEG (2PCS)
CHICKEN KOTHU KARI (B/L)
GUNTUR CHICKEN 65 (B/L)
ANDHRA CHILLI  CHICKEN (B/L)
MANGALORE CHICKEN GHEE ROAST
NAATU KOZHI PICHIPOTTA FRY
NAATU KOZHI CHUKKA/GRAVY
ANNUR KOZHI KUZHAMBU
CHICKEN ESSENCE KUZHAMBU
CHICKEN VAARUVAL KUZHAMBU

CHICKEN PALLIPALAYAM
CHICKEN KAATU VARUVAL
CHICKEN CHINTHAMANI
BONELESS CHICKEN CHUKKA
CHICKEN MILAGU FRY/GRAVY
PACHAI MILAGAI KOZHI VARUVAL
BONELESS 65 (PLAIN/EAM SPL)
CHICKEN LOLLIPOP (DRY/EAM SPL)
MORU MORU CHICKEN (B/L)
PICHIPOTTA KARA KOZHI
PEPPER LEG FRY (2PCS)

MUTTON KOLA URUNDAI (1PC)
MUTTON PALLIPALAYAM
MUTTON KAATU VARUVAL
MUTTON CHUKKA (B/L)
MUTTON KOTHU KARI (PLAIN/EGG)
BRAIN FRY (PLAIN/EGG)
MUTTON NALLI  FRY/GRAVY (4PCS)
MUTTON LIVER FRY/GRAVY

SEA FOOD STARTER & GRAVY

VEG STARTER

MUTTON STARTER & GRAVY

SOUPS

EAM SIGNATURE & INDO CHINESE 

40
120

KOZHI RASAM
SOUP OF THE DAY

MUTTON MILAGU FRY/GRAVY
MANGALORE MUTTON GHEE ROAST
PACHAI MILAGAI MUTTON VARUVAL
AATUKAAL PAAYA
ANNUR MUTTON KUZHAMBU
MUTTON ESSENCE KUZHAMBU
MUTTON VARUVAL KUZHAMBU

289
309
309
279
289
297
297

285
273
229
289
289

273/289
297
297
297
297
297
297
297
297

273/297
249
289

259
257
257
257
257
257
257
259

WE USE ONLY ORGANIC COLD PRESSED GROUNDNUT OIL & NO ARTIFICIAL COLOURS OR PRESERVATIVES

PARTY ORDERS & OUTDOOR CATERING UNDERTAKEN : 7094411100

CHICKEN - STARTER & GRAVY

239
249
249
257
239
249

247/257
247/257

269
249
249

45
289
297
319

319/329
249/259

339
279
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DESSERTS
ELANEER PAYASAM
ELANEER SARBAT
DESSERT OF THE DAY

107
90
95
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CHICKEN KOTHU SANDHAVAI
MUTTON KOTHU SANDHAVAI

219
253

BRANCHES: ADYAR, ANNANAGAR, T.NAGAR, VELACHERY, VELLORE, MALAYSIA & DUBAI

NO COKE/PEPSI. TRY OUR IN-HOUSE TRADITIONAL BEVERAGES INSTEAD

MEALS & BIRYANI

IDLI/DOSAI (DINNER)

ERODU SPL VEG MEALS
(RICE,  GHEE,  SPL.PODI ,  SAMBAR, SPL KUZHAMBU,
TWO TYPES PORIYAL,  KOOTU, PACHADI ,  APPALAM,
PICKLE,  CURD & GULKHAND)

CUP MEALS
(CUP RICE,  RASAM, PORIYAL & CURD)

ANNUR KOZHI KUZHAMBU (LUNCH)
ANNUR MUTTON KUZHAMBU (LUNCH)
MANSATTI  MEEN KUZHAMBU (LUNCH)
NAATUKOZHI KUZHAMBU (LUNCH)
ANNUR YERAL KUZHAMBU (LUNCH)
MUTTON BIRYANI
CHICKEN BIRYANI
EGG BIRYANI
SPL CURD RICE
CURD & GULKAND/PODI & GHEE

158

79
98
89
89
98

295
239
209

95
25

IDLI  (1  PC)
KAL KOTHU IDLI  (EGG/CHICKEN)
MUTTON KAL KOTHU IDLI
PODI IDLI
VEETU DOSAI (PLAIN/EGG)
KARI DOSAI (CHICKEN/MUTTON)
CHINNA VENGAYAM UTTAPAM
ROAST (PLAIN/PODI)
ROAST (ONION/EGG)
ROAST (GHEE/AMUL BUTTER)
ROAST (CHINTHAMANI/NEI SAKKARAI)
KHEEMA ROAST (CHICKEN/MUTTON)

18
179/209

243
79

40/66
198/239

97
75/80
85/90

109
109

198/239

INDIAN CURRIES
BUTTER CHICKEN
TIKKA MASALA (PANEER/CHICKEN)
PANEER BUTTER MASALA
CHEF SPECIAL (PANEER/CHICKEN)
MIXED VEG CURRY
KADAI (VEGETABLE/PANEER)
GOBI/MUSHROOM MASALA

259
259
259
259
225

225/259
219/225

89
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EGG
KALAKKI (PLAIN/MASALA/ONION)
HALF/FULL BOIL
THENGAI ENNAI OMELETTE
CHINNA VENGAYAM OMELETTE
CHICKEN OMELETTE (2 EGGS)
MUTTAI PORIAL
CHINNA VENGAYAM MUTTAI PORIAL
MUTTAI MASS
CHILLI  EGG (CHINESE/ANDHRA)
MUTTAI THAKKALI  KUZHAMBU

34/38
34
37
53

174
73
95

109
184
174

PAROTTA/CHAPATHI/LAAPA

PAROTTA (1  PC)
CHAPATHI (1  PC)
GODHUMAI PAROTTA
GHEE PAROTTA
VEECHU (PLAIN/EGG)
PALKOVA VEECHU
ERODU ROTTI  (PLAIN/EGG)
THOOL PAROTTA (EGG/CHICKEN)
KOTHU (EGG/VEG)
KOTHU (CHICKEN/MUTTON)
LAAPA (EGG/PANEER)
LAAPA (CHICKEN/MUTTON)

33
33
37
84

49/69
95

49/89
119/209

185
219/253
129/209
209/239

SANDHAVAI & IDIYAPPAM (DINNER)

IDIYAPPAM (2 PCS)
SANDHAVAI WITH COCONUT MILK
KOTHU SANDHAVAI (EGG/VEG)

39
89

189

RICE & NOODLES

NALLAMPATTI  RICE (EGG/CHICKEN)
MUSHROOM NALAMPATTI  RICE
FRIED RICE (VEG/EGG)
FRIED RICE (MUSHROOM/PANEER)
FRIED RICE (CHICKEN/PRAWN)
NOODLES (VEG/EGG)
NOODLES (PANEER/CHICKEN)
SCHEZWAN (EXTRA)

219/249
225

209/219
219/243
247/259
209/219

243
10

TANDOOR & BREADS

TANDOORI CHICKEN (FULL/HALF)
CHICKEN TIKKA (PLAIN/MALAI)
TIKKA (PANEER/FISH)
ROTI (PLAIN/BUTTER)
NAAN (PLAIN/BUTTER/GARLIC)

419/215
249/269
257/269

46/56
46/56/66

GST 5% & 5% PACKING CHARGES APPLICABLE 
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